

HB0042H2001

1 Page 6-line 17 After "privileges at" delete "a" and insert
2 "the"; after "hospital" delete balance of
3 line.
4
5 Page 6-line 18 Delete "miles from" and insert "closest to".
6
7 Page 7-line 18 After "privileges at" delete "a" and insert
8 "the"; after "hospital" delete balance of
9 line.
10
11 Page 7-line 19 Delete "miles from" and insert "closest to".
12 LARSEN, L